
#1 Men's & Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BAINES, Palmer 21 Unattached 59.77

2 BENTLEY, Alex 52 Unattached 1:02.07

3 MCCOLLUM, Huxley 17 Unattached 1:09.21

OGLE, Anna 13 Unattached DNS

#3 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TURNER, Tristan 17 Unattached 2:39.33

2 MACDONALD, Mark 62 Unattached 3:06.45

3 GASPARIC, Grayson SR Unattached 3:19.73

#5 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ORTEGA, Tony 16 Unattached 4:35.63

2 SHARP, Eli 22 Unattached 4:41.04

3 LOWE, JACKSON 17 Unattached 4:43.81

4 HUNT, Josh 15 Unattached 4:49.71

5 BUTLER, Matt 29 Unattached 4:50.47

6 NELKA-HERNANDEZ, Adrian 18 Unattached 4:51.19

7 ZABKA, Mitch 27 Unattached 4:59.52

8 ZUNICH, Charlie 16 Unattached 5:01.40

9 ANDERSON, Jackson 17 Unattached 5:36.90

10 HOUSER, Stephen 23 Unattached 5:44.82

11 TAYLOR, Mills 23 Unattached 6:29.06

DETERDING, Blake 19 Unattached DNS

#4 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PERRY, Ellie 19 Unattached 2:27.67

2 MCCOLLUM, Huxley 17 Unattached 2:36.60

3 GASPARIC, Haylee JR Unattached 2:43.08

4 MOUL, Julie 55 Unattached 2:48.07

5 MYERS, Chilton 16 Unattached 2:48.61

6 SIMPSON, Ellie 17 Unattached 2:57.69

7 SHELL, Layla 18 Unattached 3:10.91

WISEMAN, Darrah 15 Unattached DNS

#6 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 JOHNSON, Steffi 18 Unattached 5:30.55

2 TICE, Lillian 15 Unattached 5:58.26

3 COE, Alyssa 19 Unattached 6:04.22

4 SMITH, Sydney 19 Unattached 6:07.62

5 WILSON, Chloe 16 Unattached 6:11.78

6 THOMAS, Asa 16 Unattached 6:20.79

7 BOWERS, Sophia SR Unattached 6:26.43

8 FARRAR, Bertie 17 Unattached 6:29.52
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#6 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
9 CRANMER, Olivia 18 Unattached 6:35.86

10 SHAMS, Bailey 19 Unattached 6:48.01

11 YOUNG, Lydia 17 Unattached 6:48.46

MOUL, Julie 55 Unattached DNS

#7 Men's & Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WEVER, Ethan 19 Unattached 14:58.00 2(1)

2 GREEVES, Scott 26 Unattached 15:06.90 2(2)

3 LESTER, Ransom 21 Unattached 15:39.30 2(3)

4 MOWER, Joshua Unattached 15:55.80 2(4)

5 MORGAN, Alex 23 Unattached 16:20.40 2(5)

6 BROWN, Andrew 19 Unattached 16:22.10 2(6)

7 WILEY, Keith 20 Unattached 16:22.70 2(7)

8 BROUD, Michael 20 Unattached 16:43.50 2(8)

9 BENNETT, Ethan 19 Unattached 17:04.20 2(9)

10 MESKE, Peighton 26 Unattached 17:15.40 2(10)

11 SCHMIEDICKE, Thomas 19 Unattached 17:28.10 2(11)

12 THURMAN, Ben 26 Unattached 17:43.30 2(12)

13 YOUNG, Ty 19 Unattached 17:45.32 1(1)

14 LEONI, Daniel 19 Unattached 18:10.19 1(2)

15 MCGOVERN, Rachel 25 Unattached 18:17.44 1(3)

16 BAKER, Timothy 49 Unattached 19:05.34 1(4)

17 BURRIS, Saylor 20 Unattached 19:25.67 1(5)

18 PINDROCK, Evan 21 Unattached 19:29.04 1(6)

19 BRANNON, Luke 21 Unattached 28:09.82 1(7)

20 CORVIN, Kylie 21 Unattached 28:42.93 1(8)

21 RAETH, Anja 18 Unattached 30:26.54 1(9)

HEINS, Whitney 41 Unattached DNF 1

DEMPSEY, Kevin 32 Unattached DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 YOUNG, Ty 19 Unattached 17:45.32

2 LEONI, Daniel 19 Unattached 18:10.19

3 MCGOVERN, Rachel 25 Unattached 18:17.44

4 BAKER, Timothy 49 Unattached 19:05.34

5 BURRIS, Saylor 20 Unattached 19:25.67

6 PINDROCK, Evan 21 Unattached 19:29.04

7 BRANNON, Luke 21 Unattached 28:09.82

8 CORVIN, Kylie 21 Unattached 28:42.93

9 RAETH, Anja 18 Unattached 30:26.54

HEINS, Whitney 41 Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 WEVER, Ethan 19 Unattached 14:58.00

2 GREEVES, Scott 26 Unattached 15:06.90
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#7 Men's & Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 LESTER, Ransom 21 Unattached 15:39.30

4 MOWER, Joshua Unattached 15:55.80

5 MORGAN, Alex 23 Unattached 16:20.40

6 BROWN, Andrew 19 Unattached 16:22.10

7 WILEY, Keith 20 Unattached 16:22.70

8 BROUD, Michael 20 Unattached 16:43.50

9 BENNETT, Ethan 19 Unattached 17:04.20

10 MESKE, Peighton 26 Unattached 17:15.40

11 SCHMIEDICKE, Thomas 19 Unattached 17:28.10

12 THURMAN, Ben 26 Unattached 17:43.30

DEMPSEY, Kevin 32 Unattached DNS
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